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Second Team is home team  (larger bold print)

Mon Jan 6 Wed Jan 8 Fri Jan 10

8:30 Joey's Pizza vs. Sand Bar 8:30 Brewery vs. Sami's 8:30 Stonewalls vs. Snook Inn

10:15 10:15 Snook Inn vs. Joey's Pizza 10:15 Brewery vs. Sand Bar

12:00 Sami's vs. Snook Inn 12:00 Sand Bar vs. Stonewalls 12:00

1:45 1:45 1:45 Sami's vs. Joey's Pizza

3:30 Stonewalls vs. Brewery 3:30 3:30

Mon Jan 13 Wed Jan 15 Fri Jan 17

8:30 8:30   

10:15 10:15 Snook Inn vs. Sand Bar open

12:00 Joey's Pizza vs. Stonewalls 12:00

1:45 Sand Bar vs. Sami's 1:45 Brewery vs. Joey's Pizza

3:30 Snook Inn vs. Brewery 3:30 Stonewalls vs. Sami's

Mon Jan 20 Wed Jan 22 Fri Jan 24

8:30 Joey's Pizza vs. Snook Inn 8:30

10:15 Sami's vs. Sand Bar 10:15 Joey's Pizza vs. Sami's

12:00 Brewery vs. Stonewalls post- 12:00

1:45 poned 1:45 Snook Inn vs. Stonewalls

3:30 3:30 Sand Bar vs. Brewery

Mon Jan 27 Wed Jan 29 Fri Jan 31

8:30 Sand Bar vs. Snook Inn 8:30 Joey's Pizza vs. Brewery  

10:15 Stonewalls vs. Joey's Pizza 10:15 Snook Inn vs. Sami's open

12:00 Sami's vs. Brewery 12:00

1:45 1:45

3:30 3:30 Stonewalls vs. Sand Bar

Mon Feb 3 Wed Feb 5 Fri Feb 7

8:30 8:30 Stonewalls vs. Sami's 8:30

10:15 10:15 Brewery vs. Sand Bar 10:15 Sami's vs. Stonewalls

12:00 Snook Inn vs. Sand Bar 12:00 Snook Inn vs. Joey's Pizza 12:00 Sand Bar vs. Joey's Pizza

1:45 Stonewalls vs. Brewery 1:45 1:45 Brewery vs. Snook Inn

3:30 Sami's vs. Joey's Pizza 3:30 3:30

Mon Feb 10 Wed Feb 12 Fri Feb 14

8:30 8:30  

10:15 10:15 open/rain

12:00 Brewery vs. Sami's 12:00 Sand Bar vs. Sami's

1:45 Stonewalls vs. Snook Inn 1:45 Snook Inn vs. Brewery

3:30 Joey's Pizza vs. Sand Bar 3:30 Joey's Pizza vs. Stonewalls

Mon Feb 17 Wed Feb 19 Fri Feb 21

8:30 Brewery vs. Joey's Pizza 8:30 Snook Inn vs. Sami's

10:15 10:15 Brewery vs. Stonewalls open/rain

12:00 12:00

1:45 Sand Bar vs. Stonewalls 1:45 Sand Bar vs. Joey's Pizza

3:30 Sami's vs. Snook Inn 3:30

Mon Feb 24 Wed Feb 26 Fri Feb 28

8:30 Sand Bar vs. Brewery 8:30 Stonewalls vs. Sand Bar

post- 10:15 Snook Inn    vs. Stonewalls 10:15 Sami's vs. Brewery

poned 12:00 12:00 Joey's Pizza vs. Snook Inn

1:45 1:45

3:30 Joey's Pizza vs. Sami's 3:30

Mon Mar 3 Wed Mar 5 Fri Mar 7

8:30  8:30 Sami's vs. Stonewalls

10:15 10:15 open/rain

12:00 Stonewalls vs. Joey's Pizza 12:00

1:45 Sami's vs. Sand Bar 1:45 Joey's Pizza vs. Brewery

3:30 Brewery vs. Snook Inn 3:30 Sand Bar vs. Snook Inn

Tournament Schedules will be issued at a later date.

2025 Marco Island Men's Senior Softball

Marco Division


